

असुर 703 च मंगल

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

असुर
DIVISION

असुर
SUB-DIVISION

1690

WEASURMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd R/A Bill					
(Final Bill of Contribution)					
Date of Actual Completion:-					31-12-2021
Date of Entry:-					31-12-2021
All Qty under T.M.B.					
Item ① Clearing and					
2.2. grubbing the road					
land do do ell					
P/1-2 item No (Y1)					
0.120 Hect					
@ ₹ 76926.08/Hect					
					₹ 923124
Item ② construction of					
3.14. subgrade and					
200mm shoulders					
do do ell					
P/19 item No (Y2)					237.00 m ³
@ ₹ 264.70/m ³					₹ 62739.00
Item ③ Providing, laying					
4.7.3A 1st Bm 2nd class metel Gr-III					
do do ell					
P/2-3 item No (Y3)					17.46 m ³
@ ₹ 5850.79/m ³					₹ 102155.00
Item ④ Providing and compacting					
5.1. Primer coat (50mm) do do ell					
P/8 item No (Y4)					232.77 m ²
@ ₹ 58.34/m ²					₹ 13580.00
Continuation					₹ 187705.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. 2	187	105=10
Item No (4) Providing and					
S.G. supplying for road work					
Cost (Rs) do do					
P/S item No (6/5) 2"					
1536.30 m ²					
@ ₹ 20.02 / m ²					₹ 30,756=10
Item No (5) Providing and					
S.G. Laying S.D.C					
do do do her					
P/S item No (7/6) 2"					
38.1035 m ²					
@ ₹ 1455.08 / m ²					₹ 55,46=10
Item No (6) Construction					
G.I of D.L.C do do					
do do her					
P/S item No (3/7)					
47.40 m ² @ ₹ 5146.96 / m ²					₹ 2,46,312=10
Item No (8) Construction of Paved					
G.I Concrete P.C.C 150 Pavement					
do do do her					
P/S item No (1/8) 178.74 m ²					
@ ₹ 9046.81 / m ²					₹ 1,61,31,084=10

Continuation

₹ 53,66,403=10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. 2	5366.403=w
Item NO (9) RCC m/s Grade					
10.1				in ordinary form	
				stone opp	
P/19 item NO (9) (i)					
GN 10 @ 2				3056.14/cu	
					29168=w
Item NO (10) RCC m/s Grade					
10.1 (ii)				in 200mm stone opp	
P/19 item NO (10) (ii)					
GN 10 @ 2				839.18/cu	
					25025=w
Item NO (11) (i) Road & fix return					
10.2				do do opp	
GN 10 @ 2				4590.33/cu	
					236723=w
Item NO (12) (ii) Road & fix return					
10.2				do do opp	
				GN 10 @ 2	
P/20 item NO (12) (ii)					
GN 10 @ 2				4386.21/cu	
					243862=w
Item NO (13) (iii) Road & fix of					
10.2				road re-flec do do	
				GN 10 @ 2	
P/20 item NO (13) (iii)					
GN 10 @ 2				4242.15/cu	
					228453=w
Continuation					2548664=w

ch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. ₹ 54,86.644	
Item NO (14) Providing and Laying					
8.13				hot applied thermoplastic	
				(BT) d/d 0000	
P/11 Item NO (14)					
8.20 m ²					
@ ₹ 886.50/m ²					
				₹ 71,983=40	
Item NO (15) Providing and					
8.13				Laying hot applied	
				thermoplastic (C.C)	
				d/d 00.000	
P/11 Item NO (15)					
252.87 m ²					
@ ₹ 1005.95/m ²				₹ 254,304=40	
Item NO (16) Providing & Fixing					
10.6.				Typical Non-GSY (m/R)	
				information d/d 0000	
P/11 Item NO (16) 3ND					
@ ₹ 11,191.62/cdm				₹ 33,575=40	
Item NO (17) Guard Stone/Boundary					
15.13				Pillar 600	
RCD					
P/20 Item NO (17) 24ND8					
@ ₹ 707.86/cas					
				₹ 16,989=40	

Continuation

₹ 58,63,495=40

B.F. 58,63425-4

Continuation